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Team Relay Seed Time

1 3A-HHP A 1:59.33
2 4A-PG A 1:59.89
3  4A-PPST A 2:05.52
4 4A-AHS A 2:06.86
5 4A-HHCA A 2:09.66
6 4A-NWA A 2:09.91
7 4A-HAMM A 2:10.38
8 3A-SDS A 2:14.30
9 4A-CNHS A 2:14.31
10 4A-TCS A 2:20.54
11 4A-NCA A 2:23.37
12 4A-BLS A 2:24.69
13 4A-PCA A 2:28.58
14 3A-JICS A 2:30.42
15 3A-CAMB A 2:30.87
16 4A-HHES A 2:32.59
17 3A-0OPS A 2:34.72
18 4A-WH A 2:39.10
19 3A-FPA A 2:40.06
20 3A-HA A 3:00.36

Event 2 Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

Team Relay Seed Time

1 4A-PPST A 1:44.68
2 4A-PG A 1:47.63
3 4A-HAMM A 1:48.24
4 4A-WH A 1:51.31
5 4A-BLS A 1:52.50
6 4A-CNHS A 1:52.80
7 3A-HHP A 1:53.62
8 4A-NWA A 1:57.26
9 4A-HHES A 1:58.86
10 4A-HHCA A 2:01.96
11 3A-CAMB A 2:02.25
12 3A-HA A 2:03.75
13 3A-SDS A 2:07.58
14 4A-FBS A 2:12.55
15 3A-OPS A 2:15.09
16 4A-PCA A 2:22.11
17 3A-JICS A 2:35.30
18 3A-BA A NT

Event 3 Girls 200 Yard Freestyle

Name Age School Seed Time

1 Kelley, Harriet 16 4A-PG 2:04.83
2 Dhar, Ellie 13 4A-HHES 2:07.40
3 Lennon, Amelia 14 4A-AHS 2:12.49
4 Blok, Gia 11 3A-HHP 2:17.88
5 Garlitz, Julia 15 4A-CNHS 2:18.92
6 Edwards, London 12 4A-AHS 2:20.69
7 Smith, Zahara 15 3A-CA 2:21.47
8 Doherty, Molly 14 4A-PG 2:22.09
9 LeVeen, Willa 14 4A-PG 2:23.19
10 Meden, Lizzie 17 4A-PG 2:23.40
11 Petras, Emily 14 4A-PPST 2:25.11

12 Gilman, Mary Franklin 17 3A-SDS 2:25.34
13 McGoldrick, Riley 18 4A-JPII 2:25.90
14 Goodhall, Emma Jo 14 4A-PPST 2:26.08
15 Kent, McKee 16 3A-SDS 2:26.91
16 Hurley, Josie 17 4A-PCA 2:28.03
17 Shoulders, Carrington 12 3A-HHP 2:29.99
18 McKaughan, Victoria 15 4A-BLS 2:30.34
19 Yarborough, Addie 17 4A-BLS 2:33.51
20 Kopf, Madeleine 14 4A-AHS 2:33.56
21 Toporek, Leila 15 4A-AHS 2:33.75
22 Litchfield, Caroline 11 3A-HHP 2:35.71
23 Visk, Isla 13 3A-SDS 2:37.12
24 Garver, Maggie 14 4A-NWA 2:37.34
25 Hujik, Chloe 17 3A-SDS 2:38.05
26 Kennedy, Vivienne 4A-CNHS 2:38.28
27 Parvin, Garder Leigh 13 4A-PPST 2:38.46
28 Reeves, Olivia 15 4A-CNHS 2:39.12
29 Acker, Millie 12 4A-FBS 2:39.55
30 Hieshetter, Gia 15 4A-TCS 2:39.67
31 Botchie, Chloe 12 3A-OPS 2:40.11
32 Finch, Idryss 14 4A-PPST 2:41.07
33 Burnette, Elliot 12 3A-CAMB 2:42.25
34 Lawhon, Alexandra 14 4A-BLS 2:44.45
35 Thorne, Mary Ellen 18 4A-WH 2:44.94
Event 4 Boys 200 Yard Freestyle

Name Age School Seed Time

1 Schuch, Heath 15 4A-HAMM 1:52.05
2 LeVeen, L] 17 4A-PG 1:52.56
3 Eidson, Levi 17 4A-HHCA 1:55.93
4 Brown, Ryan 14 4A-WH 1:59.22
5 Ball, Jax 12 4A-NWA 2:01.57
6 Wilkes, Haynes 16 4A-PG 2:04.07
7 Cordray, Banks 15 4A-FBS 2:05.70
8 Tokarski, Cass 15 3A-HHP 2:06.30
9 Wilson, Parker 13 3A-SDS 2:10.51
10 Johns, Henry 14 3A-HA 2:11.52
11 Flowers, Gentry 14 4A-WH 2:12.56
12 Ryan, Sam 14 4A-CNHS 2:15.31
13 Adams, William 17 4A-HHCA 2:16.37
14 Brock, Jace 13 4A-PPST 2:16.66
15 Albert, Christian 14 4A-PG 2:17.04
16 Mackay, Jacob 12 3A-HHP 2:18.16
17 Knapp, Xavier 13 4A-HHES 2:20.34
18 Cooney, Gabriel 14 4A-PG 2:20.62
19 Litchfield, Hayden 13 3A-HHP 2:20.73
20 Sanderson, Theo 14 4A-PPST 2:25.23
21 Turner, Cole 13 4A-PCA 2:25.35
22  Crisp, Noah 13 4A-BLS 2:26.12
23 Cordray, Case 13 4A-FBS 2:31.57
24 Bailey, Joey 13 3A-HA 2:32.15
25 Barrett, Rivers 15 4A-FBS 2:32.97
26  Sauer, Quincy 12 4A-WH 2:34.02
27 Parrott, Asher 12 4A-WH 2:34.71
28 Conrad, Jack 16 3A-SDS 2:37.63
29 Smith, Abram 12 3A-0PS 2:39.75
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Name Age School Seed Time

1 Schuch, Stella 17 4A-HAMM 2:17.65
2 Taylor, Quinn 14 3A-CAMB 2:21.24
3 Lossada, Isabel 15 3A-HHP 2:25.90
4 Moeckel, Danielle 16 4A-TCS 2:27.79
5 Hyde, Anne 16 4A-PG 2:29.18
6 Kowalski, Lilah 15 4A-PG 2:38.52
7 Olley, Essence 17 3A-SDS 2:39.25
8 DeWolf, Amelia 12 4A-AHS 2:41.99
9 Gaines, Olivia 14 4A-AHS 2:46.25
10 Lockhart, Amelia 16 4A-HHCA 2:47.12
11 Powell, Miriam 13 3A-THA 2:49.51
12 Garrett, Meredith 14 3A-SDS 2:54.26
13  Schortmann, Lilly 11 4A-WH 2:56.14
14 Saleski, Madeline 13 3A-SDS 2:59.80

Event 6 Boys 200 Yard IM

Name Age School Seed Time

1 Hewett, Jacob 14 4A-WH 2:01.61
2 Fenstermaker, Peter 15 3A-HHP 2:04.74
3  Crisp, Nolen 15 4A-BLS 2:09.92
4 Levy, Hayden 14 3A-CAMB 2:11.62
5 Shim, Robert 13 4A-HAMM 2:14.28
6 Beatty, Mason 16 4A-PPST 2:16.93
7  Hu, Yukai 14 4A-HAMM 2:18.08
8 Meyers, Will 15 4A-PG 2:20.67
9 Wilson, Charley 16 3A-SDS 2:21.97
10 Toma, Alex 14 3A-HA 2:28.33
11 Hollifield, Tanner 15 3A-OPS 2:31.75
12 Clanton, Finn 16 4A-HAMM 2:35.74
13 Bostjancic, Ethan 13 3A-HA 2:37.19
14 Filip, Andrew 13 4A-HAMM 2:37.92
15 McAlpin, Owen 17 4A-PG 2:41.21
16 Lossada, Renzo 11 3A-HHP 2:42.72
17 Bentley, Ethan 15 4A-WH 2:45.20
18 Kelley, James 12 4A-PG 2:45.64
19 Rea, Carson 15 4A-PPST 2:47.33
20 Daly, Aiden 13 3A-CAMB 2:49.89

Event 7 Girls 50 Yard Freestyle

Name Age School Seed Time

1 Fenstermaker, Samanth 17 3A-HHP 24.58
2 Sidebottom, Reves 14 4A-AHS 25.92
3 Crisp, Georgia 17 4A-BLS 26.74
4 Mumma, Aubrey 14 3A-SCA 26.93
5 Swain, Zuri 13 4A-PG 27.05
6 Williams, Lucy 15 4A-HAMM 27.14
7 Crosby, Marlie 17 4A-PPST 27.36
8 Gill, Belle 18 4A-CNHS 28.37
9 Edwards, London 12 4A-AHS 28.59
10 Shultz, Summer 17 4A-HHCA 28.66
11 MeeKks, Josi 15 3A-SCA 28.73
12 Belmont, Madeleine 12 3A-SDS 28.86
13 Waite-Kerns, Delilah 17 4A-JPl 28.90
14 Holley, Lauren 16 3A-SAB 29.14
15 Baden, Caitlin 16 4A-PG 29.15
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Winslow, Nel
Eggen, Ella Mae
Lossada, Piper
Acker, Blair
Parker, EmmyLou
Spencer, Gracie
Bowman, Cat
Botchie, Chloe
Haas, Emma
Arntz, Lila Kate
McIntosh, Ann
Carter, Piper
Clark, Ellena
deTreville, Jane
Ballou, Alice
Johnson, Ani
Kmetz, Milly
Cacioppo, Logan
White, Callie
Olatosi, Shindara
Hardaway, Ella
Benton, Ava
Armstrong, Riley
Segrest, Carson
Reedy, Hayes
Duncan, Charlotte
Nassar, Eliana
Paison, Paige
Balarezo, Ariana
Anderson, Berkeley
Proper, Kayley
Ogburn, Kate
Snead, Kyleigh
Huskey, Kai
Scolnick, Izzy
Conrad, Tess
Stastny, Heather
Hofmann, Emerson
Valenti, Sophia
Schmitz, Juliette
Murray, Evvy
Sams, Rylan
Krause, Jessie
Davis, Taylor
Hunt, Emma
Bumba, Mia
Thompson, Nora
Falcone, Payton
Smith, Christan
Adjei-Boateng, Layla
Kathrein, Gigi
Stoneburner, Emily
Richardson, Adley
Cooper, Lydia
Leihsing, Lydia
Hieshetter, Lila
Peat, Ariana
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4A-JPII
3A-JICS
3A-HHP
4A-FBS
4A-NWA
3A-JICS
4A-WH
3A-OPS
3A-0PS
4A-NWA
4A-PG
4A-HAMM
3A-SCA
4A-CNHS
4A-HHES
3A-SDS
4A-PPST
4A-CNHS
4A-HHCA
4A-HAMM
4A-NCA
4A-PCA
4A-ACS
3A-FPA
3A-JICS
4A-BLS
4A-PG
4A-TCS
3A-HA
4A-NWA
4A-NCA
4A-TCS
4A-PPST
3A-MHES
4A-AHS
3A-SDS
4A-BLS
3A-HHP
3A-OPS
3A-SDS
4A-HHCA
4A-FBS
4A-BLS
4A-NCA
3A-0PS
4A-NWA
3A-CAMB
3A-FPA
4A-CNHS
4A-HAMM
4A-HHES
3A-FPA
4A-PPST
4A-PCA
4A-WH
4A-TCS
3A-FPA

29.42
29.47
29.53
29.62
29.79
29.83
29.94
29.98
30.06
30.11
30.17
30.28
30.59
30.65
30.71
30.92
30.93
30.94
30.94
31.04
31.28
31.68
31.75
31.95
32.30
32.58
32.77
32.94
32.96
32.97
33.01
33.09
33.27
33.35
33.37
33.52
33.53
33.57
33.69
33.71
33.84
33.85
33.94
34.04
34.13
34.21
34.38
34.44
34.56
34.56
34.62
34.80
34.84
34.85
34.85
34.89
34.91
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Event 8 Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

Name Age School Seed Time

1 McEntyre, Caleb 16 3A-SCA 22.57
2 Thrower, Cameron 17 4A-PPST 22.99
3 Bath, Cliff 18 4A-WH 23.48
4 Glaser, Becker 15 3A-FPA 23.73
5 Sottosanti, R] 17 4A-NCA 23.77
6 Schwartzberg, Andrew 18 4A-NWA 23.78
7 Jones, Lawerence 17 4A-CNHS 23.98
8 Smith, Banks 17 4A-WH 24.22
9 Richards, Henri 17 4A-HHES 24.37
10 Montgomery, Gibbes 16 3A-SDS 24.79
11 Bullard, Brandon 16 4A-BLS 24.84
12 Bristol, Leighton 15 4A-HAMM 24.96
13 Tierney, Henry 15 4A-PG 25.32
14 Bristol, Ewan 18 4A-HAMM 25.38
15 Brosman, Brinson 13 3A-HA 25.77
16 Krouse, Will 16 4A-BLS 25.78
17 Brown-Cobb, Kanyon 14 4A-PG 25.82
18 Meeks, Jovan 17 3A-SCA 25.84
19 Cornetto, Ian 16 3A-CA 25.87
20 Coupland, Aleksander 16 4A-HHCA 25.88
21 Bright, Cameron 16 3A-SCA 25.91
22 Ervin, Phillip 16 4A-HHES 26.05
23 Parnell, Kempson 14 4A-BLS 26.43
24 Botelho, Gianni 14 4A-NWA 26.60
25 Presley, Hayden 17 4A-PPST 26.63
26 Robertson, Joey 17 4A-WH 26.94
27 Williams, Luke 17 4A-HHCA 27.43
28 Berdie, Ben 12 3A-MHES 27.44
29 Ishida, Chase 13 3A-JICS 27.51
30 Diehl, Nicholas 17 4A-CNHS 27.87
31 Hubbard, Fischer 17 4A-HHCA 27.93
32 Chivers, Bryce 14 3A-SCA 28.00
33 Cooney, Gabriel 14 4A-PG 28.01
34 Dollenberg, Frederick 12 3A-HHP 28.13
35 Bristol, Larsson 12 4A-HAMM 28.19
36 Haspel, Oscar 16 4A-PG 28.34
37 Steinberg, Zachi 17 4A-HAMM 28.53
38 Stolin, Bryce 15 4A-NWA 28.71
39 Henry, Pierce 11 4A-CNHS 28.95
40 Kirkland, Silas 16 4A-BLS 29.03
41 Ternes, Xavier 13 3A-FPA 29.04
42 Brusch, Noah 17 3A-SDS 29.13
43 Shope, Slate 16 4A-FBS 29.35
44 Parrish, JR 17 3A-SDS 29.51
45 Pascazio, Luca 16 4A-NWA 29.65
46 Cordray, Trenham 14 4A-FBS 29.72
47 Belinski, Casey 16 4A-WH 29.78
48 Grossman, Michael 17 4A-HHES 29.82
49 Chiappone, Gabe 13 4A-PPST 29.99

Event 9 Girls 100 Yard Butterfly

Name Age School Seed Time

1 Fenstermaker, Samanth 17 3A-HHP 1:00.11
2 Ball, Bailee 13 4A-NWA 1:02.98
3 Musser, Tabi 15 4A-HHCA 1:04.83
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4 Crisp, Georgia 17 4A-BLS 1:05.56
5 Dhar, Ellie 13 4A-HHES 1:06.72
6 Lennon, Amelia 14 4A-AHS 1:08.02
7 Olley, Essence 17 3A-SDS 1:08.19
8 Abed, Mariam 12 4A-PPST 1:10.29
9 McGoldrick, Riley 18 4A-JPll 1:12.96
10 Richardson, Hartley 12 4A-NCA 1:14.69
11 Meden, Lizzie 17 4A-PG 1:16.53
12 Lawhon, Alexandra 14 4A-BLS 1:17.55
13 Carter, Piper 17 4A-HAMM 1:18.43
14 Goodhall, Emma Jo 14 4A-PPST 1:19.51
15 Saleski, Madeline 13 3A-SDS 1:23.67
16 Turner, Anna 11 4A-PCA 1:23.91
17 Reeves, Olivia 15 4A-CNHS 1:24.06
Event 10 Boys 100 Yard Butterfly

Name Age School Seed Time

1 Touchberry, Beckham 17 4A-PPST 51.85
2 Wilson, Charley 16 3A-SDS 57.43
3 Bornfleth, Joshua 13 4A-NWA 57.47
4 Crider, Lance 16 3A-NA 59.13
5 Shim, Robert 13 4A-HAMM 59.38
6 Brown-Cobb, Kyson 16 4A-PG 59.63
7 Alexander, Jack 16 4A-BLS 59.91
8 Good, Carson 18 4A-PPST 1:00.19
9 Cordray, Banks 15 4A-FBS 1:03.92
10 Tokarski, Kellen 13 3A-HHP 1:06.03
11 Gatson, Nicholas 13 4A-HHES 1:08.06
12 Wilson, Ethan 15 4A-WH 1:08.39
13 Wang, Baylis 16 4A-HAMM 1:09.39
14 Cornetto, Ian 16 3A-CA 1:10.65
15 Mackay, Jacob 12 3A-HHP 1:12.68
16 McAlpin, Owen 17 4A-PG 1:12.69
17 Flowers, Gentry 14 4A-WH 1:12.86
18 Garrett, Murphy 17 3A-SDS 1:16.14
19 Swanick, Jake 15 3A-HA 1:17.61
20 Bentley, Ethan 15 4A-WH 1:19.39
21 Diaz, Jose 16 4A-WH 1:19.42
22  Kelley, James 12 4A-PG 1:20.48

Event 11 Girls 100 Yard Freestyle

Name Age School Seed Time

1 Taylor, Quinn 14 3A-CAMB 57.59
2 Sidebottom, Reves 14 4A-AHS 57.73
3 Pittard, Sloan 14 4A-PG 58.49
4 Mumma, Aubrey 14 3A-SCA 59.48
5 Swain, Zuri 13 4A-PG 1:00.10
6 Rogers, Addi 16 4A-HHCA 1:00.40
7 Robinson, Halle 15 3A-HHP 1:01.71
8 Sidebottom, Ella 14 4A-AHS 1:03.94
9 Arntz, Lila Kate 12 4A-NWA 1:05.64
10 Waite-Kerns, Delilah 17 4A-JPI 1:05.80
11 Eggen, Ella Mae 13 3A-JICS 1:06.27
12 Kent, McKee 16 3A-SDS 1:06.55
13 Belmont, Madeleine 12 3A-SDS 1:06.62
14 McIntosh, Ann 13 4A-PG 1:06.87
15 Holley, Lauren 16 3A-SAB 1:07.18
16 Toporek, Leila 15 4A-AHS 1:07.87
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Event 11 ...(Girls 100 Yard Freestyle)

Name Age School Seed Time

17 Haas, Emma 18 3A-OPS 1:08.68
18 Ballou, Alice 13 4A-HHES 1:08.77
19 Cacioppo, Logan 15 4A-CNHS 1:09.07
20 deTreville, Eady 16 4A-CNHS 1:09.49
21 Easterling, Eliza 14 4A-BLS 1:10.28
22 Wylie, Campbell 12 4A-WH 1:10.41
23 Kmetz, Milly 13 4A-PPST 1:10.58
24  McKaughan, Victoria 15 4A-BLS 1:10.78
25  Schortmann, Lilly 11 4A-WH 1:10.88
26  Acker, Blair 16 4A-FBS 1:10.89
27 White, Callie 13 4A-HHCA 1:10.90
28 Armstrong, Riley 4A-ACS 1:11.50
29 Yarborough, Addie 17 4A-BLS 1:11.51
30 Reedy, Hayes 13 3A-JICS 1:11.59
31 Spencer, Gracie 12 3A-JICS 1:11.69
32 Kennedy, Vivienne 4A-CNHS 1:11.76
33 Benton, Ava 17 4A-PCA 1:12.08
34 Wright, Hollie 12 4A-NWA 1:12.22
35 Frias, Eloise 13 3A-SDS 1:12.46
36 Chambrovich, Abigail 13 4A-PPST 1:13.07
37 Schwartzberg, Brooke 15 4A-NWA 1:13.35
38 Roark, Charlotte 17 3A-SDS 1:13.44
39 Lennon, Kate 12 4A-AHS 1:13.45
40 Paison, Paige 16 4A-TCS 1:13.72
41 King, Hollie 12 4A-PG 1:13.83
472 Hofmann, Emerson 12 3A-HHP 1:14.29
43 Krause, Sydnie 12 4A-BLS 1:14.31
44  Murray, Evvy 12 4A-HHCA 1:14.68

Event 12 Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

Name Age School Seed Time

1 Bright, Cameron 16 3A-SCA 30.33
2 Thrower, Isaac 13 3A-0PS 31.99
3 McEntyre, Caleb 16 3A-SCA 51.20
4 Levy, Alan 17 3A-CAMB 51.57
5 Bath, Cliff 18 4A-WH 52.06
6 Thrower, Cameron 17 4A-PPST 52.27
7 Sottosanti, RJ 17 4A-NCA 52.94
8 Magargle, Alex 16 4A-HAMM 53.59
9 Jones, Lawerence 17 4A-CNHS 53.84
10 Eidson, Levi 17 4A-HHCA 5391
11 Alexander, Jack 16 4A-BLS 54.21
12 Nevin, Jake 15 4A-PPST 54.54
13 Bullard, Brandon 16 4A-BLS 55.29
14 Richards, Henri 17 4A-HHES 55.76
15 Crider, Lance 16 3A-NA 56.46
16 Toma, Alex 14 3A-HA 56.98
17 Reimer,].T. 15 4A-WH 57.18
18 Bristol, Ewan 18 4A-HAMM 58.23
19 Willingham, Aiden 17 3A-CA 58.44
20 Ash, Ethan 17 4A-CNHS 58.73
21 Tierney, Henry 15 4A-PG 59.20
22 Brown-Cobb, Kanyon 14 4A-PG 1:00.06
23 Shim, Miguel 16 4A-HAMM 1:00.50
24 Ervin, Phillip 16 4A-HHES 1:00.74
25 Ishida, Chase 13 3A-JICS 1:02.20
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26  Stolin, Bryce 15 4A-NWA 1:04.14
27 Presley, Hayden 17 4A-PPST 1:04.19
28 Bristol, Larsson 12 4A-HAMM 1:04.97
29 Berdie, Ben 12 3A-MHES 1:05.14
30 Haspel, Oscar 16 4A-PG 1:05.45
31 Cordray, Case 13 4A-FBS 1:05.65
32 Daly, Aiden 13 3A-CAMB 1:05.75
33 Cordray, Trenham 14 4A-FBS 1:06.39
34 Kirkland, Silas 16 4A-BLS 1:06.75
35 Singletary, Gavin 13 3A-FPA 1:06.96
36 Caver,John 15 4A-CNHS 1:07.13
37 Williams, Luke 17 4A-HHCA 1:07.16
38 Dollenberg, Frederick 12 3A-HHP 1:08.05
39 Sanderson, Theo 14 4A-PPST 1:08.43
40 Griffin, Beau 12 4A-BLS 1:08.62
41 Chalabentz, Karo 12 3A-CAMB 1:08.67
42 Ryan, Beau 15 4A-HHCA 1:08.75
43 Gatson, Aidan 14 4A-HHES 1:08.81
44  Parrott, Asher 12 4A-WH 1:09.02
45 Barrett, Rivers 15 4A-FBS 1:09.17
46 King, Henry 14 4A-PG 1:09.24
47 Weaver, Cohen 18 3A-BA 1:09.34
48 Haas, Davis 14 3A-0PS 1:09.40
49 Conrad, Jack 16 3A-SDS 1:09.44
50 Chivers, Bryce 14 3A-SCA 1:09.55
51 Sauer, Quincy 12 4A-WH 1:09.68
Event 13 Girls 500 Yard Freestyle

Name Age School Seed Time

1 Musser, Tabi 15 4A-HHCA 5:34.95
2 Williams, Lucy 15 4A-HAMM 5:42.25
3 Blok, Gia 11 3A-HHP 6:04.02
4 Kowalski, Lilah 15 4A-PG 6:11.43
5 Garlitz, Julia 15 4A-CNHS 6:17.42
6 Perry, Ari 15 4A-PPST 6:17.86
7 DeWolf, Amelia 12 4A-AHS 6:19.33
8 LeVeen, Willa 14 4A-PG 6:22.13
9 Bornfleth, Bella 11 4A-NWA 6:25.04
10 Henderson, Beau 11 4A-PPST 6:27.31
11 Doherty, Molly 14 4A-PG 6:27.84
12  Powell, Miriam 13 3A-THA 6:31.39
13 Johnson, Ani 13 3A-SDS 6:35.38
14 Petras, Emily 14 4A-PPST 6:35.40
15 Litchfield, Caroline 11 3A-HHP 6:36.93
16 Visk, Isla 13 3A-SDS 6:49.28

Event 14 Boys 500 Yard Freestyle

Name Age School Seed Time

1 LeVeen, L] 17 4A-PG 5:03.85
2 Schuch, Heath 15 4A-HAMM 5:08.40
3 Ball, Jax 12 4A-NWA 5:16.07
4 Levy, Hayden 14 3A-CAMB 5:19.45
5 Murphy, Dylan 16 4A-CNHS 5:28.93
6 Tokarski, Cass 15 3A-HHP 5:38.10
7 Johns, Henry 14 3A-HA 5:38.57
8 Wilkes, Haynes 16 4A-PG 5:52.26
9 Pittard, Van 12 4A-PG 6:02.02
10 Wilson, Ethan 15 4A-WH 6:07.64
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Event 14 ...(Boys 500 Yard Freestyle)

2025 SCISA State Championships - 10/11/2025
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Name Age School Seed Time
11 Wilson, Parker 13 3A-SDS 6:08.15
12 Litchfield, Hayden 13 3A-HHP 6:08.91
13 Adams, William 17 4A-HHCA 6:13.94
14 Brock, Jace 13 4A-PPST 6:16.48
15 Albert, Christian 14 4A-PG 6:29.37
16 Swanick, Jake 15 3A-HA 6:35.45
Event 15 Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay
Team Relay Seed Time
1 3A-HHP A 1:47.43
2 4A-PG A 1:51.71
3 4A-HAMM A 1:53.94
4 4A-HHCA A 1:54.92
5 4A-AHS A 1:55.23
6 4A-PPST A 1:55.57
7 4A-NWA A 1:56.82
8 3A-SCA A 1:57.86
9 3A-SDS A 1:59.69
10 4A-CNHS A 2:01.90
11 3A-0OPS A 2:06.88
12 4A-TCS A 2:08.52
13 3A-JICS A 2:08.75
14 3A-CAMB A 2:09.56
15 4A-WH A 2:10.92
16 4A-HHES A 2:11.03
17 3A-FPA A 2:16.10
18 4A-BLS A 2:26.06
19 3A-HA A 2:37.00
Event 16 Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay
Team Relay Seed Time
1 4A-PPST A 1:31.69
2 4A-WH A 1:36.39
3 4A-NWA A 1:39.67
4  4A-PG A 1:40.43
5 4A-HAMM A 1:40.69
6 4A-HHES A 1:43.17
7 4A-BLS A 1:44.88
8 4A-CNHS A 1:46.15
9 3A-SCA A 1:47.89
10 4A-HHCA A 1:48.61
11 3A-CAMB A 1:48.70
12 3A-HA A 1:59.59
13 3A-SDS A 1:59.60
14 3A-JICS A 2:04.97
15 3A-OPS A 2:06.71
16 3A-BA A NT
Event 17 Girls 100 Yard Backstroke
Name Age School Seed Time
1 Ball, Bailee 13 4A-NWA 1:00.11
2 Kelley, Harriet 16 4A-PG 1:01.38
3 Moeckel, Danielle 16 4A-TCS 1:07.63
4 Lossada, Isabel 15 3A-HHP 1:08.92
5 Perry, Ari 15 4A-PPST 1:08.94
6 Hyde, Anne 16 4A-PG 1:09.67

7 Smith, Zahara 15 3A-CA 1:10.34
8 Rogers, Addi 16 4A-HHCA 1:10.71
9 Abed, Mariam 12 4A-PPST 1:13.04
10 Sidebottom, Ella 14 4A-AHS 1:13.47
11 Gill, Belle 18 4A-CNHS 1:13.90
12 Gilman, Mary Franklin 17 3A-SDS 1:14.44
13 La Flamme, Lily 13 3A-JICS 1:14.76
14 Lockhart, Amelia 16 4A-HHCA 1:15.20
15 Henderson, Beau 11 4A-PPST 1:15.25
16 Meeks, Josi 15 3A-SCA 1:16.05
17 Bowman, Cat 14 4A-WH 1:17.03
18 Shoulders, Carrington 12 3A-HHP 1:18.44
19 Finch, Idryss 14 4A-PPST 1:18.94
20 Hardaway, Ella 15 4A-NCA 1:19.45
21 Hurley, Josie 17 4A-PCA 1:20.36
22 Clark, Ellena 12 3A-SCA 1:21.63
23 Olatosi, Shindara 17 4A-HAMM 1:22.44
24 Thorne, Mary Ellen 18 4A-WH 1:22.44
25 deTreville, Jane 14 4A-CNHS 1:22.46
26 Anderson, Berkeley 12 4A-NWA 1:22.63
27  Acker, Millie 12 4A-FBS 1:22.67
28 Garver, Maggie 14 4A-NWA 1:22.91
29 Frias, Eloise 13 3A-SDS 1:23.54
30 Donahue, Finola 12 4A-PG 1:24.42
31 Wright, Hollie 12 4A-NWA 1:24.43
32 Proper, Kayley 17 4A-NCA 1:24.54
33 Roark, Charlotte 17 3A-SDS 1:24.83
Event 18 Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

Name Age School Seed Time

1 Touchberry, Beckham 17 4A-PPST 56.39
2 Levy, Alan 17 3A-CAMB 56.62
3 Magargle, Alex 16 4A-HAMM 1:00.03
4 Bornfleth, Joshua 13 4A-NWA 1:00.12
5 Meyers, Will 15 4A-PG 1:00.99
6 Murphy, Dylan 16 4A-CNHS 1:01.74
7 Beatty, Mason 16 4A-PPST 1:03.69
8 Bristol, Leighton 15 4A-HAMM 1:04.01
9 Brown, Ryan 14 4A-WH 1:04.22
10 Hollifield, Tanner 15 3A-OPS 1:04.26
11 Ryan, Sam 14 4A-CNHS 1:04.88
12 Brosman, Brinson 13 3A-HA 1:05.60
13 Gatson, Nicholas 13 4A-HHES 1:06.19
14 Tokarski, Kellen 13 3A-HHP 1:08.33
15 Pittard, Van 12 4A-PG 1:09.04
16 Reimer,].T. 15 4A-WH 1:11.73
17 Tranphan, Thomas 13 4A-PG 1:13.00
18 Wang, Baylis 16 4A-HAMM 1:13.03
19 Krouse, Will 16 4A-BLS 1:13.78
20 Henry, Pierce 11 4A-CNHS 1:15.25
21 Robertson, Joey 17 4A-WH 1:16.42
22 Lossada, Renzo 11 3A-HHP 1:17.09
23 Knapp, Xavier 13 4A-HHES 1:17.09
24 Gatson, Aidan 14 4A-HHES 1:17.10
25 Parnell, Kempson 14 4A-BLS 1:18.50
26 Garrett, Murphy 17 3A-SDS 1:18.92
27  Crisp, Noah 13 4A-BLS 1:19.12
28 Moeckel, Matthew 12 4A-TCS 1:19.38
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Event 18 ...(Boys 100 Yard Backstroke) 21 Terrell, Hank 13 3A-BA 1:20.32
Name Age School Seed Time 22 Botelho, Gianni 14 4A-NWA 1:22.49
29 Bailey, Joey 13 3A-HA 1:19.59 23 Sterrett, Ethan 14 4A-PG 1:22.90
. 24 Chalabentz, Karo 12 3A-CAMB 1:24.15
Event 19 Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke 25  Hendren, Gavin 14 4A-WH 1:24.58
Name Age School Seed Time 26 Turner, Cole 13 4A-PCA 1:24.83
1 Schuch, Stella 17 4A-HAMM 1:10.74 27 Shope, Slate 16 4A-FBS 1:25.53
2 Robinson, Halle 15 3A-HHP 11223 28 Denton, Josiah 14 4A-PCA 1:26.78
3 Pittard, Sloan 14 4A-PG 11577 29 Hubbard, Fischer 17 4A-HHCA 1:26.97
4 Baden, Caitlin 16 4A-PG 1:23.15 30 Hemingway, Ryan 15 3A-JICS 1:27.38
> Gaines, Olivia 14 4A-AHS 1:23.84 31 Ternes, Xavier 13 3A-FPA 1:27.52
6 Hooks, Riley 15 4A-CNHS 1:24.60 32 Lewis, Britton 16 4A-PG 1:28.52
7 Richardson, Hartley 12 4A-NCA 1:25.64 33 Diaz, Jose 16 4A-WH 1:28.98
8 Bornfleth, Bella 11 4A-NWA 1:26.04 34  Caver, John 15 4A-CNHS 1:29.57
9  Shultz, Summer 17 4A-HHCA 1:26.09 35 Singletary, Gavin 13 3A-FPA 1:29.87
10 Schwartzberg, Brooke 15 4A-NWA 1:26.15 36 Rea, Carson 15 4A-PPST 1:29.87
11 Winslow, Nel 15 4A-JPll 1:26.77 37 Haas, Davis 14 3A-OPS 1:29.88
12 Hieshetter, Gia 15 4A-TCS 1:26.98
13 Turner, Anna 11 4A-PCA 1:27.30 Event 21 Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay
14 Lennon, Kate 12 4A-AHS 1:27.59 Team Relay Seed Time
15 Lossada, Piper 14 3A-HHP 1:28.03 1 4A-PG A 4:04.74
16 La Flamme, Lily 13 3A-JICS 1:29.61 2 4A-PPST A 4:12.86
17 Garrett, Meredith 14 3A-SDS 1:29.82 3 4A-AHS A 4:13.23
18 Parker, EmmyLou 13 4A-NWA 1:30.33 4 3A-SDS A 4:25.09
19 Hujik, Chloe 17 3A-SDS 1:31.60 5 3A-HHP A 4:27.35
20 Snead, Kyleigh 13 4A-PPST 1:31.78 6 4A-NWA A 4:34.51
21 Wylie, Campbell 12 4A-WH 1:32.25 7 4A-CNHS A 4:34.65
22 Chambrovich, Abigail 13 4A-PPST 1:32.32 8 4A-BLS A 4:39.69
23 Kopf, Madeleine 14 4A-AHS 1:33.30 9 4A-PCA A 4:52.60
24 Schmitz, Juliette 16 3A-SDS 1:33.81 10 3A-SCA A 4:52.66
25 Balarezo, Ariana 12 3A-HA 1:33.85 11 4A-WH A 4:55.78
26 deTreville, Eady 16 4A-CNHS 1:33.91 12 4A-NCA A 5:00.24
27 Conrad, Tess 13 3A-SDS 1:34.60 13 3A-FPA A 5:00.86
28 Burnette, Elliot 12 3A-CAMB 1:34.77 14 3A-0OPS A 5:32.73
29 Hurley, Molly 13 4A-PCA 1:34.84 15 4A-HHCA A 6:16.71
Event 20 Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke Event 22 Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay
Name Age School Seed Time Team Relay Seed Time
1 Hewett, Jacob 14 4A-WH 1:00.96 1 4A-PPST A 3:29.12
2 Crisp, Nolen 15 4A-BLS 1:03.86 2 4A-PG A 3:36.30
3 Fenstermaker, Peter 15 3A-HHP 1:04.59 3 4A-HAMM A 3:40.37
4 Brown-Cobb, Kyson 16 4A-PG 1:06.03 4 4A-WH A 3:40.65
5 Hu, Yukai 14 4A-HAMM 1:06.96 5 4A-BLS A 3:43.84
6 Schwartzberg, Andrew 18 4A-NWA 1:09.52 6 4A-NWA A 3:49.55
7 Glaser, Becker 15 3A-FPA 1:10.15 7 4A-CNHS A 3:50.86
8 Nevin, Jake 15 4A-PPST 1:10.97 8 3A-SDS A 3:58.32
9 Smith, Banks 17 4A-WH 1:11.77 9 3A-HA A 4:04.32
10 Willingham, Aiden 17 3A-CA 1:13.18 10 3A-SCA A 4:22.63
11 Good, Carson 18 4A-PPST 1:14.83 11 4A-FBS A 4:32.67
12 Shim, Miguel 16 4A-HAMM 1:15.06 12 3A-HHP A 4:34.22
13 Filip, Andrew 13 4A-HAMM 1:15.79 13 4A-PCA A 4:58.96
14 Montgomery, Gibbes 16 3A-SDS 1:15.99 14 3A-OPS A 5:03.08
15 Bostjancic, Ethan 13 3A-HA 1:16.12 15 4A-HHCA A 5:32.42
16 Coupland, Aleksander 16 4A-HHCA 1:16.20
17 Meeks, Jovan 17 3A-SCA 1:16.75
18 Diehl, Nicholas 17 4A-CNHS 1:17.53
19 Clanton, Finn 16 4A-HAMM 1:17.70
20 Tranphan, Thomas 13 4A-PG 1:19.63



